

Date: 1/23/2025

Product Specification Sheet

Product CD: 00004

Product name: TEMPURA BATTER MIX SUPER CRISPY 3.3 LB

Product Description: Pale yellow powder.

Packaging information: 3.3 LB (1.50 kg) x 6

<u>Net Weight:</u>	Bag:	3.3LB	Case	19.8 LB
			:	
<u>Gross Weight</u>	Bag:	3.3 LB	Case	20.7 LB
			:	
<u>Dimension</u> <u>(L x W x H (inch)):</u>	Bag:	10 x 15	Case	12.2 x 10.1 x 9.4
			:	



UPC CODE 858114004038

ITF CODE 10858114004035

Ingredients: UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, CORN FLOUR, CORN STARCH, WHEAT STARCH, SALT, SOY SAUCE POWDER (WHEAT, SOYBEANS, SALT), POTASSIUM BITARTRATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, FUMARIC ACID, SPICE.

Allergen Information: WHEAT, SOYBEANS

Product standard: Maximum APC (CFU / g): 1,000,000

Storage conditions: KEEP IN A COOL DRY PLACE AWAY FROM DIRECT SUNLIGHT.

LOT/Date explanation: Best before MM.DD.YYYY (MM: month, DD: date, YYYY: year)
Lot YMMDDDB (Y: year, MM: month, DD: date, B: batch (1-9: Number, after 10: Alphabet))



West Sacramento Head Office
2970 Ramco St., West Sacramento, CA 95691
Phone: 916-371-1621 Fax: 916-617-2821

Nutrition:

Serving Size	
Nutrition Facts	
50 servings per container	
Serving size	4 Tbsp (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	110
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Sodium 190mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Protein 2g	
Iron 1mg	6%
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, total sugars, added sugars, vitamin D, calcium and potassium.	
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Amount per 100g	
Calories(kcal)	356
Total Fat (g)	0.9
Saturated fat (g)	0.1
Trans fatty acid (g)	0.0
Cholesterol (mg)	0
Sodium (mg)	635
Total Carbohydrate (g)	77.3
Dietary Fiber (g)	1.8
Sugars (g)	0.3
Added sugars(g)	0.0
Protein (g)	6.8
Vitamin D (mcg)	0
Calcium (mg)	21
Iron (mg)	3
Potassium (mg)	183

Pallet Pattern
(Tie x Layer):

12 x 5

Country of origin:

Manufactured in U.S.A.

Regulatory compliance:

NIPPON SHOKKEN U.S.A. INC. is in compliance with FDA regulations.

Bioengineered
statement:

The product's ingredients listed in this document contains a bioengineered food ingredient (Corn).